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D.No.57-6-22, Old Post Office Road, ,Patamata, Vijayawada, NTR District

Academic Calendar 2023-24

No. Of Sonda Festiva| Total : N&of
MONTH - YEAR - |Calende 3 x Is/Holi| No. of FESTIVAL DAYS ki K D
r Days days [Holidays RYorking Days
JUNE - Reopening : 12.06.2023
2023 20 4110 14 o 0623 (Friday) Bakrid i
JULY - 08-07-23 Second Saturday
2
2023 41 2 7 29-07-23 (Saturday) Muharrum 28
Pre Mid Term Preparation & Examination : 01.08.2023 to 11.08.2023
AUGUST - 31 4 2 - 6 12-08-23 Second Saturday 25
2023 . 15-08-23 (Tuesday) Independence day
06-09-23(Wednesday): Sri Krishna
Janmashtami
SEP;‘(I;I;IIBBER 30 4 4 8 |09-09-23 Second Saturday 22
19-09-23 (Tuesday) : Ganeshchaturthi
28-09-23 (Thursday) Milad-un-nabi
Mid Term Preparation & Examination : 01.10.2023 to 12.10.2023
OCTOBER - 02-10-23 (Monday) Gandhi Jayanthi
2023 T 2 12 ki 13-10-23 to 25-10-23 Dasara Vacation. =
11-11-23 -Second Saturday
NOVEMBER - 202 1
e i . 12-11-23 (Sunday) Diwali &
' 09-12-23 Second Saturday
DE(;E(:)I:EER 31 5 3 8 |25-12-2023 - Christmas 23
26-12-2023 Boxing day
Post Mid Term Preparation & Examination : 13.12.2023 to 23.12.2023
i 01-01-24 (Monday) New Year Day
]Al;ll(.)l;l:Y 31 4 7 11 |12-01-24 to 17-01-24- Pongal Holidays 20
_ 26-01-24 (Friday) Republic Day
E =
EEBRUARY 29 4 1 5 |10-02-24 Second Saturday 24
2024 \
08-03-24 (Friday) - Mahashiva Ratri \)
MARCH - 21 4 " g |09-03-23 -Second Saturday '
2024 25-03-24 (Monday) Holi , ov
29-03-24 Good Friday S\ 5@?\0 \2
—— e >
RENGTR SREI) RN
& Examination : 05.03.2023 to 25.03: gee o
U s N\ paers :’\?\
05-04-23 B ji : i W@ A0
-04- abu Jagjivanram's Jayanthi Q\(\Y’* O‘\'\\ ?"1\
09-04-24 (Tuesday) Ugadhi R of* \NPO
10-04-24 (Wednesday) Ramazan 0\6 F:{P‘ 15
14-04-24 (Sunday) Ambedkar Jayanti \\\3
17-04-24 (Wednesday) Srirama Navami
Summar Vacation : 24.04.2024 t0 11.06.2024
B Total Na nf Warlrina daon ' a2l




